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PLOT DATE
FILE NAME
USER NAME

CONTRACT NO. 64C35
EAPY sEcTION counTy | JOTAL |SHEET

17 15T-2 CARROLL | 71 | 23
STA. TO STA.
FED. ROAD DIST. K0 [ILLINOIS| FED. AID PROJECT
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1209+71.27
15.23 LT

1209+71.27

[
/TZEMPORARY SHOULDER

MATCHLINE 1212+50.00

B T R R (\Wﬁxw

STAGE 1 NOTES

1. USE STANDARD 701201 FOR SHOULDER WORK.
2. PLACE 2’ WIDE TEMPORARY SHOULDERS FROM LT STA. 1209+71.27 TO LT STA.

1213+44.56.

1213+44.55
15.39 LT

1213+44.56
' 13,39 LT

TEMPORARY SHOULDER

MATCHLINE 1212+50.00

= WORK ZONE

= TYPE III BARRICADE WITH FLASHING LIGHTS
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= SIGN
= BARRICADE, OR DRUM WITH STEADY BURNING LIGHTS
= INDUCTION LOOP DETECTOR NE}E&IISIONS DATE ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
= TRAFFIC SIGNAL
”HHH = TEMPORARY RUMBLE STRIPS
SCALE: YE;IZ DRAWN BY
DATE CHECKED BY
STAGING PLAN SHEETS




